2024 LSC Duel In the Pool

IU Natatorium
05/31/2024 -- 06/02/2024

Name

Joy Cheng (14) W
04:38.19L CHMP
09:19.13L SECT
01:13.05L REG
02:31.93L CHMP

Mila Chow (12) W

02:15.60L CHMP
02:16.25L  CHMP
00:32.12L CHMP
00:28.67L CHMP
01:08.77L SECT
00:32.29L  CHMP
01:08.39L SECT
Ella Cremer (12) W
00:40.85L  CHMP
02:41.40L CHMP
04:48.46L  CHMP
02:19.53L CHMP
Livia Cremer (14) W
02:26.71L SECT
02:31.47L CHMP
02:26.55L SECT
05:05.65L  NCSA
02:25.33L SECT
02:25.72L NCSA

Kennedy Fitzgerald (12) W

00:33.75L
01:12.59L
02:22.09L
01:03.88L

CHMP
CHMP
CHMP
CHMP
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#140
#29A
#80
#59

#36
#8
#22
#131
#78
#46
#107

#71
#57
#138
#8

#59
#87
#24
#126
#49
#95

#22
#78
#8

#64

Biko Hooper-Haviland (16) M

02:04.53L
04:03.94L
00:53.45L
01:55.86L
01:55.40L
02:04.22L

WIR
WIR
NCSA
NCSA
WIR
WIR
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#90
#143
#69
#13
#38
#114

Event

Women 13--14
Women 13--14
Women 13--14
Women 13--14

Women 11--12
Women 11--12
Women 11--12
Women 11--12
Women 11--12
Women 11--12
Women 11--12

Women 11--12
Women 11--12
Women 11--12
Women 11--12

Women 13--14
Women 13--14
Women 13--14
Women 13--14
Women Open
Women Open

Women 11--12
Women 11--12
Women 11--12
Women 11--12

Men 15--16
Men 15--16
Men 15--16
Men 15--16
Men 15--16
Men 15--16

400 Free
800 Free
100 Back
200 IM

200 Free
200 Free
50 Back
50 Free
100 Back
50 Back
100 Back

50 Breast
200 IM
400 Free
200 Free

200 IM
200 Fly
200 Back
400 IM
200 Back
200 IM

50 Back
100 Back
200 Free
100 Free

200 Fly
400 Free
100 Free
200 Free
200 Free
200 Fly

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL

Place Points Improve
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2.09
-6.36
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2.62
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00:55.33L

Alexander Ivascu (14) M

02:17.11L
01:03.13L
02:18.44L
04:51.56L
02:17.60L
02:13.95L

CHMP

SECT
CHMP
CHMP

SECT

SECT

SECT
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#101

#60
#18
#88
#127
#113
#93

Men Open

Men 13--14
Men 13--14
Men 13--14
Men 13--14
Men 13--14
Men 13--14

100 Free

200 IM
100 Fly
200 Fly
400 IM
200 Fly
200 IM

CWAC-IL

CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
CWAC-IL
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